Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
LITELINE CORPORATION
Info@ liteline.com

LED-TP12-AL-CC
3' Aluminum C-channel.
Ordering Guide
* Refer to page 3 for unit length chart.
** For other confi gurations, please contact factory.
Unit Length*
Unit Length*
Unit Length*
Unit Length*
Unit Length*Unit Length*
Colour Temp.
Colour Temp.
Colour Temp.
Available Connectors
Available Connectors Available Connectors
Colour Temp.
Colour Temp.Colour Temp.
01 : 0.46-meter
02 : 0.92-meter
…
99 : 45.54-meter
CR : 46.00-meter
01 : 0.46-meter
02 : 0.92-meter
…
99 : 45.54-meter
CR : 46.00-meter
01 : 0.46-meter
02 : 0.92-meter
…
99 : 45.54-meter
CR : 46.00-meter
01 : 0.46-meter
02 : 0.92-meter
…
99 : 45.54-meter
CR : 46.00-meter
01 : 0.46-meter
02 : 0.92-meter
…
99 : 45.54-meter
CR : 46.00-meter
01 : 0.46-meter
02 : 0.92-meter
…
99 : 45.54-meter
CR : 46.00-meter
27K : 2700°K
30K : 3000°K
60K : 6000°K
27K : 2700°K
30K : 3000°K
60K : 6000°K
27K : 2700°K
30K : 3000°K
60K : 6000°K
LED-TP12-6-FC : 6.3" Flexible connector
LED-TP12-12-FC : 13" Flexible connector
LED-TP12-24-FC : 24.8" Flexible connector
LED-TP12-6-FC : 6.3" Flexible connector
LED-TP12-12-FC : 13" Flexible connector
LED-TP12-24-FC : 24.8" Flexible connector
LED-TP12-6-FC : 6.3" Flexible connector
LED-TP12-12-FC : 13" Flexible connector
LED-TP12-24-FC : 24.8" Flexible connector
27K : 2700°K
30K : 3000°K
60K : 6000°K
27K : 2700°K
30K : 3000°K
60K : 6000°K
27K : 2700°K
30K : 3000°K